
Start List

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team lane moto1 moto2 moto3

8 84 0

7 71 85

72 Gorrapat THOMDON 10143938583 18 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 6 72 0 83

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 5 85 83 72

84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 4 84 0 71

NC 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 3 83 72 0

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 2 71 0 84

1 85 0

Start List
SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team lane moto1 moto2 moto3

8 38 109

7 42 39

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 6 40 0 36

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 5 39 36 40

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 4 38 109 42

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 3 36 40 0

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 2 42 0 38

109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA
Office of The Permanent Secretary For 

Defence
1 109 39 0

Start List
SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team lane moto1 moto2 moto3

8 0 57

54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 7 54 53 52

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 6 55 54 56

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 5 52 56 55

4 57 53

ACC 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 3 56 55 0

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 2 53 0 0

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Pump track Aranyaprathed 1 57 52 54

Start List
SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team lane moto1 moto2 moto3

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA
Office of The Permanent Secretary For 

Defence
8 43 49 17

18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 7 18 0 0

48 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China 6 48 18 12

5 12 48

49 Cheuk On TAI 10136969640 19 HKG Hong Kong, China 4 49 17 0

12 Chairat THOMDON 10082784834 23 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 3 12 48 43

2 43 49

NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 1 17 0 18

WOMEN JUNIOR

WOMEN UNDER 23/ WOMEN ELITE

MEN JUNIOR

MEN UNDER 23/ MEN ELITE
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Start List
SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane

NC 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 33 3

84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 39 4

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 40 2

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 61 5

72 Gorrapat THOMDON 10143938583 18 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 123 DNS

Start List
SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane

109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence 43 1

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 29 2

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 32 3

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 40 4

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 56 5

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 60 6

Start List
SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane

ACC 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 37 3

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Pump track Aranyaprathed 67 1

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 77 2

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 136 6

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 146 5

54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 250 DNS

Start List

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA
Office of The Permanent Secretary 

For Defence
50 8

12 Chairat THOMDON 10082784834 23 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 196 3

NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 40 1

18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 92 7

48 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China 124 6

49 Cheuk On TAI 10136969640 19 HKG Hong Kong, China 135 4

WOMEN JUNIOR

MOTO1

WOMEN UNDER 23/ WOMEN ELITE

MEN JUNIOR

MEN UNDER 23/ MEN ELITE

MOTO1
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Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 39.684

2 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 39.889

3 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 40.493

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 41.140

 - 72 Gorrapat THOMDON 10143938583 18 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) DNS

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence 37.662

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 37.823

3 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 38.881

5 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 39.996

6 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 41.397

7 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 42.040

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 ACC 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 34.794

2 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 35.406

3 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Pump track Aranyaprathed 37.606

4 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.185

5 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 41.026

 - 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 DNS

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA
Office of The Permanent Secretary 

For Defence
33.296

2 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 35.640

3 12 Chairat THOMDON 10082784834 23 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 36.218

4 48 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China 36.712

5 49 Cheuk On TAI 10136969640 19 HKG Hong Kong, China 37.143

6 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 37.535

MEN UNDER 23/MEN ELITE
1st run

WOMEN JUNIOR
1st run

WOMEN UNDER 23/ WOMEN ELITE
1st run

MEN JUNIOR
1st run
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Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 39.030

2 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 40.427

3 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 40.778

4 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 39.368

 - 72 Gorrapat THOMDON 10143938583 18 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) DNS

Note: REL No.84 refers to 6.1.055 Track Re-entrance

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence 37.599

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 37.973

3 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 38.727

4 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 40.342

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 40.972

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 42.348

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 34.623

2 ACC 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 35.337

3 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Pump track Aranyaprathed 39.122

4 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 41.665

 - 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling DNF

 - 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 DNS

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence 33.534

2 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 35.802

3 12 Chairat THOMDON 10082784834 23 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 36.168

4 48 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China 36.518

5 49 Cheuk On TAI 10136969640 19 HKG Hong Kong, China 37.068

6 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 41.230

MEN UNDER 23/MEN ELITE
2nd run

WOMEN JUNIOR
2nd run

WOMEN UNDER 23/ WOMEN ELITE
2nd run

MEN JUNIOR
2nd run
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Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 39.684 (1) 39.030 (1) 40.089 (2) 4

2 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 39.889 (2) 40.427 (2) 40.580 (3) 7

3 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 40.493 (3) 39.368 (6) 39.788 (1) 10

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 41.140 (4) 40.778 (3) 41.079 (4) 11

5 72 Gorrapat THOMDON 10143938583 18 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) DNS (7) DNS (7) DNS (7) 21

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence 37.662 (1) 37.599 (1) 37.763 (1) 3

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 37.823 (2) 37.973 (2) 38.892 (3) 7

3 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 38.881 (3) 38.727 (3) 38.812 (2) 8

4 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 39.996 (4) 40.342 (4) 39.781 (4) 12

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team 41.397 (5) 40.972 (5) 41.882 (6) 16

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 42.040 (6) 42.348 (6) 41.635 (5) 17

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 ACC 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 34.794 (1) 35.337 (2) 36.315 (1) 4

2 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 35.406 (2) 34.623 (1) 38.621 (3) 6

3 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.185 (4) 41.665 (4) 38.612 (2) 10

4 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Pump track Aranyaprathed 37.606 (3) 39.122 (3) 39.338 (4) 10

 - 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 41.026 (5) DNF (5) DNS (8) 18

 - 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 DNS (8) DNS (8) DNS (8) 24

Results

SAT 9 NOV 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA
Office of The Permanent Secretary 

For Defence
33.296 (1) 33.534 (1) 33.617 (1) 3

2 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 35.640 (2) 35.802 (2) 35.441 (2) 6

3 12 Chairat THOMDON 10082784834 23 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) 36.218 (3) 36.168 (3) 35.796 (3) 9

4 48 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China 36.712 (4) 36.518 (4) 36.942 (5) 13

5 49 Cheuk On TAI 10136969640 19 HKG Hong Kong, China 37.143 (5) 37.068 (5) 36.398 (4) 14

6 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 37.535 (6) 41.230 (6) 37.813 (6) 18

WOMEN JUNIOR
3rd run

MEN JUNIOR
3rd run

MEN UNDER 23/MEN ELITE
3rd run

WOMEN UNDER 23/ WOMEN ELITE

3rd run

www.thaicycling.or.th 9/11/2024 11:44



Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 NC 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling GOLD

2 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team SILVER

3 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com BRONZE

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky

5 72 Gorrapat THOMDON 10143938583 18 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR)

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 GOLD

2 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team SILVER

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet BRONZE

4 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA S.R.I. Cycling Team

5 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence GOLD

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 ACC 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK GOLD

2 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B SILVER

3 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi BRONZE

4 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Pump track Aranyaprathed

 - 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling

 - 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 

WOMEN Under 23

WOMEN JUNIOR

WOMEN ELITE

MEN JUNIOR
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Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 GOLD

2 48 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China SILVER

3 49 Cheuk On TAI 
10136969640

19 HKG Hong Kong, China BRONZE

4 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Office of The Permanent Secretary For Defence GOLD

2 12 Chairat THOMDON 10082784834 23 THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing (SBR) SILVER

MEN ELITE

MEN UNDER23
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